
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-39658
Exclusion &
Operational
Safety Zone
Permit

Action
Formwork
(Aust) Pty Ltd

Level 05
/ Lvl 5 pour 2

Antonio De
Figueiredo
Cleve Smith
David Noel

6:30 AM
3/02/2026

2:30 PM
6/02/2026

In Progress

PER-39890
Hot Works
Permit

Structural
Reinforcement
s

Level 07
/ Level 7

Edward Hall
Jamian Iroa

6:13 AM
4/02/2026

6:13 AM
7/02/2026

In Progress

Core Hole &
Penetration
Permit

Edge Concepts
(QLD) Pty Ltd

Level 06
/ Level 6

Luke Butter
7:00 AM
4/02/2026

3:00 PM
4/02/2026

Expired
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